BREAKFAST (UNTIL 10:30AM)

Breakfast Sandwich $5.00
Pancakes (2) $5.00
Pancakes/Sausage $6.00
Ham/Cheese Omelet $5.00
Deluxe Omelet $6.00
Breakfast Burrito $5.00
Breakfast Bowl $5.00
Scrambled Eggs/Bacon $5.00
Biscuits and Gravy $5.00
Sausage Muffin $5.00
Toast $1.00
LUNCH

SANDWICHES

Ham and Cheese
Turkey and Cheese
Grilled Chicken
Grilled Chicken/Bacon
BLT
Grilled Cheese
Chicken Salad Sandwich
Chicken Strip Sandwich
Combo (Fries/Med. Drink)

QUESADILLAS

Cheese

Fried Chicken

Chicken/Cheese

Deluxe (Pepper, Onion, Tomato)

HOT DOG
Plain Hot Dog
Chili Cheese Dog
Donna Dog (well done)
Combo (Fries/Med. Drink)

SALADS

Chef Salad

Fried Chicken Salad

Grilled Chicken Salad

Side Salad

Dressings: Ranch, Italian, Blue Cheese,

Dorothy Lynch, Honey Mustard, Caesar,
Thousand Island

Add Ons

Cheese $0.75
Chili $0.75
Sour Cream $1.00
Bacon $1.00
Egg $1.10
Jalapenos $0.50
Mushrooms $0.50
Salsa $0.75
Syrup $0.75
Sausage $1.00

WRAPS

$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$6.00
$1.50

$4.00
$5.50
$5.00
$6.00

$4.50
$6.00
$4.50
$2.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.00

$0.75

BEAVER BITES HOURS

MONDAY - FRIDAY
9AM - 2PM

*Hours subject to change based on season

LOCATED INSIDE DENNIS LESH ARENA
CALL AHEAD TO ORDER 620-450-2555

ORDER ANY
COMBO AND
UPSIZE YOUR

DRINK FOR
.25 CENTS!

Chicken (Fried/Grilled) $6.00
Ham and Cheese $6.00
Turkey and Cheese $6.00
Southwest Chicken $6.00
Southwest Turkey $6.00
(Cold Wraps) $5.00
(Wraps come with choice of Ranch, Mayo,
Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Pickle)
Combo (Fries/Med. Drink) $1.50
CHEESEBURGERS
Regular $6.00
Jalapeno Cheeseburger $6.50
Bacon Cheeseburger $7.00
Double Cheeseburger $8.00
Barry Burger $6.00
Combo (Fries/Med. Drink) $2.00
BOWLS
Chicken and Rice $5.00
Grilled Chicken Bowl $6.00
Bowl of Rice $4.00
CHICKEN STRIPS (3) ﬁi‘;‘;@shﬁgﬂ& BBQ.  §5.00
Combo (Fries/Med. Drink) $6.75
EGG ROLLS
Single Egg Roll $1.75
3 count $4.50

! Allergen information:

Some buns may contain sesame seeds, a known allergen.

These items are cooked to order and may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or
undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs
may increase the risk of foodborne illiness.



HOURS

MONDAY - FRIDAY 9AM-2PM

*Hours subject to change based on season

CONCESSIONS

Soft Pretzel w/ Cheese $4.00 Small/Medium Soft Drink/Tea $1.25
chili Pie $3.75 Large Soft Drink/Tea $1.50
Nachos $3.00 Bottled Water $1.75
Fried Pickles $3.00 Bottled Juice $2.00
French Fries $2.50 Coffee (K Cup) $1.25
Tater Tots $2.50 Cappuccino $2.00
Small Popcorn $2.00 Hot Chocolate $2.00
Large Popcorn . $3.00 Powerade $2.00
ey ey MO Seee st oo
Muffins $2.00 L o
Slim Jim $0'50 Iced Coffee $3.00
Assorted Chips $'I..OO B?ttled Sweet Tea T
Milk $2.00
Refills $0.55
oizzo I New e
Cheese Sticks (3) $3.50
Large Single Topping $18.00 Crackers $0.75
Personal 7" $6.00

PRATT COMMUNITY COLLECE
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MEMBERSHIP CARD

Bearer is entitled to 10% off all purchases
for the 2023-2024 Academic Year

Cost: $25.00 |
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Ask about our new
Beaver Bites Club
Membership Card!
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