

\$5.00

\$0.75

## **BEAVER BITES HOURS**

**MONDAY - FRIDAY** 9AM - 2PM

\*Hours subject to change based on season

**LOCATED INSIDE DENNIS LESH ARENA CALL AHEAD TO ORDER 620-450-2555** 

> **ORDER ANY COMBO AND UPSIZE YOUR DRINK FOR** .25 **CENTS!**

## **BREAKFAST (UNTIL 10:30AM)**

Breakfast Sandwich	\$5.00	Add Ons	
Pancakes (2)	\$5.00	Cheese	\$0.75
Pancakes/Sausage	\$6.00	Chili	\$0.75
Ham/Cheese Omelet	\$5.00	Sour Cream	\$1.00
Deluxe Omelet	\$6.00	Bacon	\$1.00
Breakfast Burrito	\$5.00	Egg	\$1.10
Breakfast Bowl	\$5.00	Jalapenos	\$0.50
Scrambled Eggs/Bacon	\$5.00	Mushrooms	\$0.50
Biscuits and Gravy	\$5.00	Salsa	\$0.75
Sausage Muffin 📥	\$5.00	Syrup	\$0.75
Toast	\$1.00	Sausage	\$1.00

### **SANDWICHES Ham and Cheese**

	T
Turkey and Cheese	\$5.00
Grilled Chicken	\$5.50
Grilled Chicken/Bacon	\$5.00
BLT	\$5.00
Grilled Cheese	\$4.00
Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$4.00
Chicken Strip Sandwich	\$6.00
Combo (Fries/Med. Drink)	\$1.50

### QUESADILLAS

Cheese	\$4.00
Fried Chicken	\$5.50
Chicken/Cheese	\$5.00
Deluxe (Pepper, Onion, Tomato)	\$6.00

### HOT DOG

Plain Hot Dog	\$4.50
Chili Cheese Dog	\$6.00
Donna Dog (well done)	\$4.50
Combo (Fries/Med. Drink)	\$2.00

Chef Salad	<b>\$6.00</b>
Fried Chicken Salad	\$6.00
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$6.00
Side Salad	\$4.00

#### Dressings: Ranch, Italian, Blue Cheese, Dorothy Lynch, Honey Mustard, Caesar, Thousand Island

### **WRAPS**

Chicken (Fried/Grilled)	\$6.00
Ham and Cheese	\$6.00
Turkey and Cheese	\$6.00
Southwest Chicken	\$6.00
Southwest Turkey	\$6.00
(Cold Wraps)	\$5.00
(Wraps come with choice of Ranch, Mayo, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Pickle)  Combo (Fries/Med. Drink)	\$1.50
	ψ1.50
CHEESEBURGERS	\$6.00
Regular	\$6.50
Jalapeno Cheeseburger Bacon Cheeseburger	\$7.00
<b>-</b>	\$8.00
Double Cheeseburger Barry Burger	\$6.00
Combo (Fries/Med. Drink)	\$2.00
DOWLO	

#### **BOWLS**

Chicken and Rice	\$5.00
Grilled Chicken Bowl	\$6.00
Bowl of Rice	\$4.00

## **CHICKEN**

STRIPS (3)	Sauces: Ranch, BBQ, Honey Mustard	\$5.00
Combo (Frie	s/Med. Drink)	\$6.75

### **EGG ROLLS**

Single Egg Roll	\$1.75
3 count	\$4.50

Allergen information:

Some buns may contain sesame seeds, a known allergen.

These items are cooked to order and may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness.

## **HOURS MONDAY - FRIDAY 9AM-2PM**

\*Hours subject to change based on season

# CONCESSIONS

\$4.00
\$3.75
\$3.00
\$3.00
\$2.50
\$2.50
\$2.00
\$3.00
\$4.00
\$2.00
\$2.00
\$0.50
\$1.00

# **DRINKS**

\$1.25
\$1.50
\$1.75
\$2.00
\$1.25
\$2.00
\$2.00
\$2.00
\$3.00
\$3.50
\$3.00
\$2.00
\$2.00
\$0.55



**Large Single Topping** \$18.00 Personal 7" \$6.00

# **EXTRAS**

**ICE CREAM** (ASSORTED PRICING) Cheese Sticks (3) \$3.50 \$0.75 Crackers







Cost: \$25.00



Ask about our new **Beaver Bites Club** Membership Card!



LOCATED INSIDE DENNIS LESH ARENA 

CALL TO PLACE ORDER! 

620-450-2555

PRATT COMMUNITY COLLEGE



